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RESULT OF BID RM-102877 

 
 

 
ITEM 

 
QTY

. 

 

UNIT 
 

DESCRIPTION 

UNIT 

PRICE 
TOTAL 

COST 

 

1. 

 

 

6,000 
EACH 

CALL 

Price for Each Notice of Intent to Excavate 

Forwarded to the Contractor by The Authority 

Including 1100 Linear Feet of Marking. 

 

$32.75 

 

 

$196,500.00 

 

2. 

 

 

100 

 

EACH 
Price for Each Additional 1100 Linear Feet or 

Less. 

 

$28.75 

 

 

$2,875.00 

 

 

3. 

 

 

50 EACH 

CALL 

Price for Each Emergency Locate Request After 

Normal Working Hours or on Weekends or 

Holidays. Including 1100 Linear Feet of 

Marking 

 

$59.60 
 

$2,980.00 

 

4. 

 

 

30 
PER 

HOUR 

Additional Services, Including Stand –By 

Services. 

 

$54.50 
 

$1,635.00 

 

5. 

 

 

250 
EACH 

CALL 

Price to Permanently Mark 1100 Linear Feet 

Using Authority Supplied Rhino Soil Marker or 

Super Grip Stake System. 

 

$48.00 
 

$12,000.00 

 

6. 

 

 

20 

 

EACH 

Price for Each Additional 1100 Linear Feet 

Using Authority Supplied Rhino Soil Marker or 

Super Grip Stake System. 

 

$44.00 
 

$880.00 

 

 ANNUAL TOTAL COST 

 

 

$216,870.00 

 

 


