## **RESULT OF BID RM-102877**

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1.	6,000	EACH CALL	Price for Each Notice of Intent to Excavate Forwarded to the Contractor by The Authority Including 1100 Linear Feet of Marking.	\$32.75	\$196,500.00
2.	100	EACH	Price for Each Additional 1100 Linear Feet or Less.	\$28.75	\$2,875.00
3.	50	EACH CALL	Price for Each Emergency Locate Request After Normal Working Hours or on Weekends or Holidays. Including 1100 Linear Feet of Marking	\$59.60	\$2,980.00
4.	30	PER HOUR	Additional Services, Including Stand –By Services.	\$54.50	\$1,635.00
5.	250	EACH CALL	Price to Permanently Mark 1100 Linear Feet Using Authority Supplied Rhino Soil Marker or Super Grip Stake System.	\$48.00	\$12,000.00
6.	20	EACH	Price for Each Additional 1100 Linear Feet Using Authority Supplied Rhino Soil Marker or Super Grip Stake System.	\$44.00	\$880.00
ANNUAL TOTAL COST					\$216,870.00